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09/29
/18 Meridian

337 Jacob Wiggins
305 Curtis Bradley
332 Leslie Vollor

315 Loryn Murphy
317 Ray Oxner

324 Donovan Bradley
313 Jason Holladay
343 Tristen Shaulis
318 Macaulay Sanders
307 Trista Butler

319 Johnathan Smith
320 Lindsay Smith
301 Jody Babineaux
325 Kaylee Ferguson
309 Sara Ford

323 Debbie Young
306 Cyndy Bratu

302 Brandi Bland
321 Megan Tanner

338 Celina Reed

Sheet1

Queen City Race for Life 5K

5.0 km

00:19:46.80

00:23:07.40

00:24:02.80

00:25:16.00

00:26:17.90

00:27:06.00

00:27:12.50

00:27:51.80

00:29:40.10

00:30:22.30

00:31:59.50

00:32:04.80

00:32:16.40

00:32:30.20

00:32:53.80

00:34:00.80

00:34:34.10

00:34:47.00

00:34:50.40

00:38:09.50

08:07:20 AM

00:00:00.00

00:03:20.60

00:04:16.00

00:05:29.20

00:06:31.10

00:07:19.20

00:07:25.70

00:08:05.00

00:09:53.30

00:10:35.50

00:12:12.70

00:12:18.00

00:12:29.60

00:12:43.40

00:13:07.00

00:14:14.00

00:14:47.30

00:15:00.20

00:15:03.60

00:18:22.70
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5k Overall Male

5K Run 30-39 Male

5k Overall Female

5K Run 30-39 Female

5k Run Masters Male

5K Run 15-19 Male

5K Run 30-39 Male

14 & Under Male

5K Run 20-29 Female

5k Run Masters Female

5K Run 20-29 Male

5K Run 20-29 Female

5k Walk Overall Male

5K Run 20-29 Female

5K Walk 20-29 Female

5k Walk Masters Female

Female 5k Run 50-59

5K Run 20-29 Female

5K Run 30-39 Female

5K Run 40-49 Female
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T25.

T25.

27

28
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31

32

33

34

35

322

328

303

314

326

327

342

312

316

340

304

341

311

310

308

Sherlita Windham
Emily White
Johnnie Bradford
Jackie Kidd

John Maxey
Angela White
Tom Huebner
Brenda Golish
Pam Nelson
Bailey Redmond
Christena Bradley
Anna Kate Touchstone
Varon Glover
Trinity Glover

Mary Ethridge
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00:40:12.60

00:41:42.10

00:41:47.00

00:45:08.30

00:47:50.80

00:47:50.80

00:48:39.40

00:53:27.30

00:53:28.70

00:54:14.50

00:54:50.90

00:55:14.50

01:02:47.90

01:02:48.60

01:02:49.80

00:20:25.80

00:21:55.30

00:22:00.20

00:25:21.50

00:28:04.00

00:28:04.00

00:28:52.60

00:33:40.50

00:33:41.90

00:34:27.70

00:35:04.10

00:35:27.70

00:43:01.10

00:43:01.80

00:43:03.00
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5K Walk 30-39 Female

5K Run 20-29 Female

5k Run Grandmaster Female

5k Walk Grandmasters Female

5K Run 30-39 Male

5K Run 40-49 Female

5k Walk Grandmasters Male

5K Walk 60-69 Female

5K Walk 50-59 Female

5K Walk 15-19 Female

5K Walk 30-39 Female

5K Walk 15-19 Female

5K Walk 40-49 Female

5K Walk 15-19 Female

5K Walk 50-59 Female
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